
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF 
A CANDIDATE FOR STATEWIDE OFFICE 

January 10,2013 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate Laura Kelly for Senate 
Address -2-34-----"S-W-G,-"r-e-e-nw-o-od-A-v-e-n-ue------------------------

City and Zip Code Topeka 66606 
Office Sought State Senator 

B. Check only if appropriate: o Amended Filing o Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from 10/26/2012 through 12/31/2012 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period 

$1,202.00 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ._....._-._-_.__..__....__._.~--._-_._----_ .._---_ ..._------_._

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) $0.00 

$57,623.91 

$20,600.00 

$78,223.91 

$47,838.72 

$30,385.19 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of 
my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or 
intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Date ~urer 
{Z..¢ ~ E.tvr r ~ r c-rA .GEe Form Rev l 2001 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Laura Kelly for Senate 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

I 

Date 

12/31/2012 

10/30/2012 

Name and Address of 
Contributor 

Berlin-Wheeler, Inc. 
2942-A SW Wanamaker Drive 
PO Box 479 
Topeka, KS 66614 

Marcia Cebulska 
217 SW Woodlawn Avenue 
Topeka, KS 66606-1242 

Occupation & Industry oj 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 Cash 

0 

0 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loan 

[2] 0 

[2] 0 

Other 

0 

0 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other 

Receipt 

$250.00 

$25.00 

10/30/2012 

12/21/2012 

Check Into Cash of Kansas, 
LLC 
P.O. Box 550 
Cleveland, TN 37364-0550 

Hu rst Coffman 
55 Pepper Tree Lane 
Topeka, KS 66611 

0 

0 

[2] 

[2] 

0 

0 

0 

0 

$750.00 

$100.00 

12/21/2012 

Credit Management 
PO Box 1512 
Grand Island, NE 68802 0 [2] 0 0 

$300.00 

10/30/2012 

CWA-COPE 
501 3rd Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20001-2760 0 [2] 0 0 

$100.00 

10/30/2012 

Kathleen Daughety 
2052 Locust 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 0 0 0 [2] 

$100.00 

10/30/2012 

Myrl Duncan 
1205 Mulvane 
Topeka, KS 66604 0 0 0 [2] 

$125.00 

10/30/2012 

Ron Edwards 
407 South Woodlawn Avenue 
Topeka, KS 66606 0 [2] 0 0 

$100.00 

$1,850.00 

Page 1 of 7 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Laura Kelly for Senate 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

11/02/2012 

Name and Address of 
Contributor 

Dennis L. Elliott 
3469 SE Crestwater Drive 
Topeka, KS 66605-2364 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 Cash 

0 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loan 

[2] 0 

Other 

0 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other 

Receipt 

$100.00 

10/31/2012 

Gail Franklin 
3621 SW Windsor Court 
Topeka, KS 66604 

Teacher 
0 0 0 [2] 

$250.00 

11/01/2012 

Billie G. Hall 
4325 SW 6th Ave. 
Topeka, KS 66606 0 0 0 [2] 

$100.00 

10/26/2012 

Dorthy Stucky Halley 
5651 SW Lincolnshire Circle 
Topeka, KS 66610 0 0 0 [2] 

$50.00 

10/28/2012 

10/27/2012 

11/02/2012 

Cathy Harding 
7120 SW 18th St. 
Topeka, KS 66615 

Marjorye Heeney 
901 South Kansas Avenue
#708 
Topeka, KS 66603 

Debbie Holroyd 
7919 SW 28th Street 
Topeka, KS 66614 

Executive Director 

Industry Association 
0 

0 

0 

0 

[2] 

[2] 

0 

0 

0 

[2] 

0 

0 

$200.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

10/30/2012 

John M. Hund 
32260 Little Fork Road 
Paxico, KS 66526 0 [2] 0 0 

$150.00 

11/02/2012 

Kansans for Quality MHS 
11116 Sloan Avenue 
Kansas City, KS 66109-3469 0 0 0 0 

$500.00 

$1,450.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Laura Kelly for Senate 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Name and Address of 
Contributor 

Occupation & Industry 0 

Individual Giving More 
Than $150 Cash 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loan Other 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other 

Receipt 

11/02/2012 

11/02/2012 

12/21/2012 

12/21/2012 

11/02/2012 

Kansas Chapter National 
NASW PACE-Social Workers 
700 SW Jackson Street- #801 
Topeka, KS 66603-3737 

Kansas Chiropractic 
Association PAC 
1334 SW Topeka Boulevard 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Committee for Rural 
Electrification 
POBox 790 
Meade, KS 67864 

Kansas Credit Union 
Legislative Action Committee 
610 S.w. Tenth Street 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Democratic Party 
PO Box 1914 
Topeka, KS 66601-1914 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

[Z] 

[Z] 

[Z] 

!ZJ 

!ZJ 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$300.00 

$500.00 

$8,000.00 

11/07/2012 

10/30/2012 

11/07/2012 

10/30/2012 

Kansas Hy PAC (Dental 
Hygienists) 
9016 Wornall Road 
Kansas City, MO 64114 

Kansas Land Title Association 
PAC 
7321 NW Rochester Road 
Topeka, KS 66617-1844 

Kansas Motor Carriers 
Truck/PAC 
PO Box 2458 
Topeka, KS 66601-2458 

Kansas NEA Konza Teachers 
PAC 
715 SWTenth Avenue 
Topeka, KS 66612-1686 

0 

0 

0 

0 

!ZJ 

[Z] 

!ZJ 

[Z] 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

$400.00 

$200.00 

$250.00 

$200.00 

$10,200.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Laura Kelly for Senate 
O'J"ame of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

12/21/2012 

10/30/2012 

11/02/2012 

Name and Address of 
Contributor 

Kansas State Farm Insurance 
Agents & Employees PAC 
825 South Kansas Ave.- #500 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas State Industrial Union 
Council 
938 Wabash 
Topeka, KS 66616 

Kansas State Troopers RAC 
1200 SW 10th Avenue 
Topeka, KS 66604 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 Cash 

0 

0 

0 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loan 

[2] 0 

[2] 0 

[2] 0 

Other 

0 

0 

0 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other 

Receipt 

$200.00 

$300.00 

$500.00 

10/30/2012 

Jane Kelsey 
9626 NW 21st 
Topeka, KS 66618 0 0 0 [2] 

$50.00 

12/21/2012 

11/01/2012 

KS Manufactured Housing 
Industry PAC 
3521 SW Fifth Street 
Topeka, KS 66606 

Bruce Linhos 
1024 Stoneridge Drive 
Lawrence, KS 66049 

0 

0 

[2] 

0 

0 

0 

0 

[2] 

$100.00 

$100.00 

11/07/2012 

10/30/2012 

10/31/2012 

LRICo Services LLC 
2416 East 37th Street North 
Wichita, KS 67219 

Peggy McGilton 
2903 NE Meriden Road 
Topeka, KS 66617 

Larry Milhon 
3733 Timber Ridge Court 
Topeka, KS 66610 

0 

0 

D 

[2] 

0 

D 

D 

D 

0 

0 

0 

[2] 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$1,900.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Laura Kelly for Senate 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Name and Address of 
Contributor 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 Cash 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loan Other 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other 

Receipt 

10/30/2012 

James C. Miller 
3405 West 132nd Street 
Leawood, KS 66209 0 0 0 0 

$100.00 

10/30/2012 

Joy D. Moser 
2840 Capital View Court 
Topeka, KS 66605-1909 Retired 

0 0 0 0 
$200.00 

11/02/2012 

Jo Ann Myers 
303 Yorkshire Road 
Topeka, KS 66606-2259 0 0 0 0 

$100.00 

10/31/2012 

Melissa Ness 
3733 SW Timber Ridge Court 
Topeka, KS 66610 0 D 0 [Z] 

$100.00 

10/30/2012 

Ann L. Palmer 
305 SW Greenwood Avenue 
Topeka, KS 66606-1229 

Landscape Architect 

0 0 0 D 
$1,000.00 

10/29/2012 

Vicki Peterson 
3900 SW Chelmsford Road 
Topeka, KS 66610 0 D D 0 

$50.00 

10/27/2012 

Monique Pittman Lui 
1516 SW6th Avenue 
Topeka, KS 66606 D D D [2] 

$50.00 

10/30/2012 

Trudy A. Racine 
8221 Mike O. Vince Road 
Ozawkie, KS 66070-4095 0 [Z] 0 D 

$50.00 

10/28/2012 

David Rodeheffer 
2813 SW Burlingame Road 
Topeka, KS 66611 D 0 0 [2] 

$25.00 

$1,675.00 
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SCHEDVLEA 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Laura Kelly for Senate 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

11/02/2012 

Name and Address of 
Contributor 

Jan Sheldon 
1511 Crescent Road 
Lawrence, KS 66044-3119 

Occupation & Industry 0 

Individual Giving More 
Than $150 Cash 

0 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loan 

[2] 0 

Other 

0 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other 

Receipt 

$100.00 

10/30/2012 

10/29/2012 

10/30/2012 

SITA-RTMC Independent 
Telephone Co. PAC 
823 SW Tenth Avenue 
Topeka, KS 66612-1685 

Judyanne Somers 
4 SW Westboro Place 
Topeka, KS 66604 

Mary Reed Spencer 
370 Lakeshore Drive 
Alma, KS 66401-9760 

Alumni Director 

Education 

0 

0 

0 

[2] 

0 

[2] 

0 

0 

0 

0 

[2] 

0 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

10/30/2012 

Stueve Siegel Hanson LLP 
460 Nichols Road- Suite 200 
Kansas City, MO 64112 0 [2] 0 0 

$500.00 

10/30/2012 

Summit Strategies Group 
PO Box 1342 
Topeka, KS 66601 0 [2] 0 0 

$100.00 

10/30/2012 

Trust Women PAC 
PO Box 15857 
Washington, DC 20003 0 [2] 0 0 

$1,000.00 

11/02/2012 

Mary E. Turkington 
1433 SW Campbell Avenue 
Topeka, KS 66604-2657 0 0 0 0 

$100.00 

10/28/2012 

Roger Viola 
3445 S.w. Alameda Drive 
Topeka, KS 66614 0 0 0 [2] 

$100.00 

$2,750.00 I 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Laura Kelly for Senate 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

10/30/2012 

Name and Address of 
Contributor 

VISA USA, Inc. 
PO Box 8999 
San Francisco, CA 94128 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 Cash 

0 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loan 

[2] 0 

Other 

0 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other 

Receipt 

$400.00 

10/30/2012 

William O. Wagnon, Jr. 
4036 NE Kimball Road 
Topeka, KS 66617-1567 0 [2] 0 0 

$100.00 

10/30/2012 

Walgreen Company 
200 Wilmont Road 
Deerfield, IL 60015 0 [2] 0 0 

$250.00 

Complete if this is the last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $20,575.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions $25,00 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00 

$20,600.00 

$750.00 
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SCHEDULEB 
IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS 

Laura Kelly for Senate 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Name and Address of 
Contributor 

List Occupation & 
Industry for Those 

Giving an In-Kind of 
More Than $150 

Description of In-Kind 
Contribution 

Value of 
In-Kind 

Contribution 

10/26/2012 

Grace Imagery (Heidi Anderson) 
7426 SW 24th Street 
Topeka, KS 66614 Photography for 

Advertising 
$825.00 

11/03/2012 

David J. Heinemann 
3826 SW Cambridge Court 
Topeka, KS 66610 

Attorney 

Attorney 

Practice of Law 
thirty-six legislative 
mugs 

$265.00 

10/26/2012 

Elizabeth L. Rohleder 
1917 SW Wayne 
Topeka, KS 66604 Postage Stamps 

$112.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions 

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions 
$1,202.00 

$0.00 

$1,202.00 

$1,202.00 I 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Laura Kelly for Senate 
(Name of Candidate, Party Commitee or Political Committee) 

Date 

11/12/2012 

11/12/2012 

12/21/2012 

11/12/2012 

12/21/2012 

11/05/2012 

12/03/2012 

Name and Address
 
To Whom Ex enditure is Made
 

Claire M. Crawford 
1116 SW Taylor Street- Apt #4 
Topeka, KS 66612-1791 

Econ-O-Print 
PO Box 4041 
Topeka, KS 66604-0041 

Econ-O-Print 
PO Box 4041 
Topeka, KS 66604-0041 

Grace Imagery (Heidi Anderson) 
7426 SW 24th Street 
Topeka, KS 66614 

Hawver News Company 
3823 SW Wood Valley Drive 
Topeka, KS 66614 

Kaw Valley Bank 
PO Box 8009 
Topeka, KS 66608-0009 

Kaw Valley Bank 
PO Box 8009 
Topeka, KS 66608-0009 

Purpose of Expenditure 

Campaign Consultant- November 

post cardsladvertising set-up 

Set-up Newspaper Ad 

Photography production 

Subscription renewal 

VISA Processing Fees 

VISA Processing Fees 

Amount 

$800.00 

$277.83 

$65.37 

$400.00 

$200.00 

$203.97 

$129.15 

$2,076.32 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Laura Kelly for Senate 
(Name of Candidate, Party Commitee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 
Purpose of Expenditure Amount 

11/20/2012 Laura 1. Kelly 
234 SW Greenwood Av 
Topeka, KS 66606 

Reimburse candidate's expenses $29,565.46 

11/20/2012 Laura 1. Kelly 
234 SW Greenwood Av 
Topeka, KS 66606 

Loan Repayment $10,000.00 

12/21/2012 Laura 1. Kelly 
234 SW Greenwood Av 
Topeka, KS 66606 

Reimburse candidate's expenses $2,989.56 

11/12/2012 St. Marys Star 
PO Box 190 
Saint Marys, KS 66536 

Newspaper advertising $380.00 

11/0512012 Teleroots Technologies, Inc. 
2232 Vermont Street 
Lawrence, KS 66046 

Robo calls $2,393.38 

11/12/2012 Wabaunsee County Signal-Enterprise 
PO Box 158 
Alma, KS 66401-0158 

Newspaper advertising $400.00 

12/21/2012 Wabaunsee County Signal-Enterprise 
PO Box 158 
Alma, KS 66401-0158 

Newspaper subscription renewal $34.00 

I t 'f} t u e CCompJe e I as page 0 fS ch d e I 
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $47,838.72 

Total Unitemized Expenditures $50 or less $0.00 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER $47,838.72 

DISBURSEMENTS TillS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) 

$45,762.40 I 
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