KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATEWIDE OFFICE

January 10, 2013	
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	_
A. Name of Candidate Address City and Zip Code Office Sought Laura Kelly for Senate 234 SW Greenwood Avenue Topeka 66606 State Senator	
B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C. Summary (covering the period from 10/26/2012 through 12/31/2012)	
1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$57,623.91
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	\$20,600.00
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$78,223.91
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	\$47,838.72
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$30,385.19
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) \$1,202.00	
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) \$0.00	
D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this de intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."	
9-JAN-2013 10 152 1, CPA	
Date Rignature of Treasurer ROBFRET F. HOL. C.P.A. GEC Form	Rev. 2001

Laura I	Kel	ly i	for	Sen	ıate
---------	-----	------	-----	-----	------

	Date Name and Address of Individual Giving More Contributor Than \$150		Che Appropr	Amount of Cash, Check,			
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
12/31/2012	Berlin-Wheeler, Inc. 2942-A SW Wanamaker Drive PO Box 479 Topeka, KS 66614			V			\$250.00
10/30/2012	Marcia Cebulska 217 SW Woodlawn Avenue Topeka, KS 66606-1242			V			\$25.00
10/30/2012	Check Into Cash of Kansas, LLC P.O. Box 550 Cleveland, TN 37364-0550			V			\$750.00
12/21/2012	Hurst Coffman 55 Pepper Tree Lane Topeka, KS 66611			N			\$100.00
12/21/2012	Credit Management PO Box 1512 Grand Island, NE 68802			N			\$300.00
10/30/2012	CWA-COPE 501 3rd Street, NW Washington, DC 20001-2760			K			\$100.00
10/30/2012	Kathleen Daughety 2052 Locust Philadelphia, PA 19103						\$100.00
10/30/2012	Myrl Duncan 1205 Mulvane Topeka, KS 66604					V	\$125.00
10/30/2012	Ron Edwards 407 South Woodlawn Avenue Topeka, KS 66606			V			\$100.00

\$1,850.0)0
-----------	----

Date Name and Address of Individu	I	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More		Che Appropr	Amount of Cash, Check, Loan or		
	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Other Receipt	
11/02/2012	Dennis L. Elliott 3469 SE Crestwater Drive Topeka, KS 66605-2364			N			\$100.00
10/31/2012	Gail Franklin 3621 SW Windsor Court Topeka, KS 66604	Teacher				\triangleright	\$250.00
11/01/2012	Billie G. Hall 4325 SW 6th Ave. Topeka, KS 66606						\$100.00
10/26/2012	Dorthy Stucky Halley 5651 SW Lincolnshire Circle Topeka, KS 66610					\	\$50.00
10/28/2012	Cathy Harding 7120 SW 18th St. Topeka, KS 66615	Executive Director Industry Association				>	\$200.00
10/27/2012	Marjorye Heeney 901 South Kansas Avenue- #708 Topeka, KS 66603			V			\$50.00
11/02/2012	Debbie Holroyd 7919 SW 28th Street Topeka, KS 66614			>			\$50.00
10/30/2012	John M. Hund 32260 Little Fork Road Paxico, KS 66526			\ \			\$150.00
11/02/2012	Kansans for Quality MHS 11116 Sloan Avenue Kansas City, KS 66109-3469						\$500.00

\$1,450.00

B 4	Date Name and Address of Contributor Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
11/02/2012	Kansas Chapter National NASW PACE-Social Workers 700 SW Jackson Street- #801 Topeka, KS 66603-3737			V			\$100.00
11/02/2012	Kansas Chiropractic Association PAC 1334 SW Topeka Boulevard Topeka, KS 66612			V			\$250.00
12/21/2012	Kansas Committee for Rural Electrification P O Box 790 Meade, KS 67864			Ŋ			\$300.00
12/21/2012	Kansas Credit Union Legislative Action Committee 610 S.W. Tenth Street Topeka, KS 66612			V			\$500.00
11/02/2012	Kansas Democratic Party PO Box 1914 Topeka, KS 66601-1914			N			\$8,000.00
11/07/2012	Kansas Hy PAC (Dental Hygienists) 9016 Wornall Road Kansas City, MO 64114			K			\$400.00
10/30/2012	Kansas Land Title Association PAC 7321 NW Rochester Road Topeka, KS 66617-1844			K			\$200.00
11/07/2012	Kansas Motor Carriers Truck/PAC PO Box 2458 Topeka, KS 66601-2458			V			\$250.00
10/30/2012	Kansas NEA Konza Teachers PAC 715 SW Tenth Avenue Topeka, KS 66612-1686						\$200.00

-Snitrigran's Englished	0,200.00

Laura Kelly for Senat	√ for Sen	rate
-----------------------	-----------	------

	Name and Add are f	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More		Che Appropr	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date Name and Address of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt	
12/21/2012	Kansas State Farm Insurance Agents & Employees PAC 825 South Kansas Ave#500 Topeka, KS 66612			V			\$200.00
10/30/2012	Kansas State Industrial Union Council 938 Wabash Topeka, KS 66616			V			\$300.00
11/02/2012	Kansas State Troopers PAC 1200 SW 10th Avenue Topeka, KS 66604			V			\$500.00
10/30/2012	Jane Kelsey 9626 NW 21st Topeka, KS 66618					V	\$50.00
12/21/2012	KS Manufactured Housing Industry PAC 3521 SW Fifth Street Topeka, KS 66606			V			\$100.00
11/01/2012	Bruce Linhos 1024 Stoneridge Drive Lawrence, KS 66049					V	\$100.00
11/07/2012	LRICo Services LLC 2416 East 37th Street North Wichita, KS 67219			V			\$500.00
10/30/2012	Peggy McGilton 2903 NE Meriden Road Topeka, KS 66617			V			\$100.00
10/31/2012	Larry Milhon 3733 Timber Ridge Court Topeka, KS 66610					N	\$50.00

Substantia Digital	\$1,900.00

Laura k	(ellv	for	Sen	ate
---------	-------	-----	-----	-----

	Name and Address of	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More					Amount of Cash, Check, Loan or
Date	Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Other Receipt
10/30/2012	James C. Miller 3405 West 132nd Street Leawood, KS 66209			abla			\$100.00
10/30/2012	Joy D. Moser 2840 Capital View Court Topeka, KS 66605-1909	Retired		V			\$200.00
11/02/2012	Jo Ann Myers 303 Yorkshire Road Topeka, KS 66606-2259			V			\$100.00
10/31/2012	Melissa Ness 3733 SW Timber Ridge Court Topeka, KS 66610					V	\$100.00
10/30/2012	Ann L. Palmer 305 SW Greenwood Avenue Topeka, KS 66606-1229	Landscape Architect		Ŋ			\$1,000.00
10/29/2012	Vicki Peterson 3900 SW Chelmsford Road Topeka, KS 66610					N	\$50.00
10/27/2012	Monique Pittman Lui 1516 SW 6th Avenue Topeka, KS 66606						\$50.00
10/30/2012	Trudy A. Racine 8221 Mike O. Vince Road Ozawkie, KS 66070-4095			V			\$50.00
10/28/2012	David Rodeheffer 2813 SW Burlingame Road Topeka, KS 66611					V	\$25.00

isolotos (Ling Paus)	\$1,675.00
Page	5 of 7

Laura I	Kelly	for	Senate
---------	-------	-----	--------

	Name and Address of	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More					Amount of Cash, Check, Loan or
Date	Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Other Receipt
11/02/2012	Jan Sheldon 1511 Crescent Road Lawrence, KS 66044-3119			N			\$100.00
10/30/2012	SITA-RTMC Independent Telephone Co. PAC 823 SW Tenth Avenue Topeka, KS 66612-1685			Y			\$500.00
10/29/2012	Judyanne Somers 4 SW Westboro Place Topeka, KS 66604	Alumni Director Education				\	\$250.00
10/30/2012	Mary Reed Spencer 370 Lakeshore Drive Alma, KS 66401-9760			\ 			\$100.00
10/30/2012	Stueve Siegel Hanson LLP 460 Nichols Road- Suite 200 Kansas City, MO 64112			N			\$500.00
10/30/2012	Summit Strategies Group PO Box 1342 Topeka, KS 66601			V			\$100.00
10/30/2012	Trust Women PAC PO Box 15857 Washington, DC 20003			\			\$1,000.00
11/02/2012	Mary E. Turkington 1433 SW Campbell Avenue Topeka, KS 66604-2657			<u> </u>			\$100.00
10/28/2012	Roger Viola 3445 S.W. Alameda Drive Topeka, KS 66614						\$100.00

Sulvojeti (iligis Page)	\$2,750.00

Laura ł	Keliv	for	Sei	nate
---------	-------	-----	-----	------

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

	I I	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More					Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	mi 04.50	Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/30/2012	VISA USA, Inc. PO Box 8999 San Francisco, CA 94128	·		Ø			\$400.00
10/30/2012	William O. Wagnon, Jr. 4036 NE Kimball Road Topeka, KS 66617-1567			V			\$100.00
10/30/2012	Walgreen Company 200 Wilmont Road Deerfield, IL 60015			V			\$250.00

Complete if this is the last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$20,575.00
Total Unitemized Contributions	\$25.00
Sale of Political Materials (Uniternized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
- the line of the forms to be the first of the second of t	\$20,600.00

SCHEDULE B **IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS**

Laura Kelly for Senate
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation & Industry for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
10/26/2012	Grace Imagery (Heidi Anderson) 7426 SW 24th Street Topeka, KS 66614		Photography for Advertising	\$825.00
11/03/2012	David J. Heinemann 3826 SW Cambridge Court Topeka, KS 66610 Attorney	Attorney Practice of Law	thirty-six legislative mugs	\$265.00
10/26/2012	Elizabeth L. Rohleder 1917 SW Wayne Topeka, KS 66604		Postage Stamps	\$112.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$1,202.00
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	\$0.00
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$1,202.00

Subtotal This Page \$1,202.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Laura Kelly for Senate
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
11/12/2012	Claire M. Crawford 1116 SW Taylor Street- Apt #4 Topeka, KS 66612-1791	Campaign Consultant- November	\$800.00
11/12/2012	Econ-O-Print PO Box 4041 Topeka, KS 66604-0041	post cards/advertising set-up	\$277.83
12/21/2012	Econ-O-Print PO Box 4041 Topeka, KS 66604-0041	Set-up Newspaper Ad	\$65.37
11/12/2012	Grace Imagery (Heidi Anderson) 7426 SW 24th Street Topeka, KS 66614	Photography production	\$400.00
12/21/2012	Hawver News Company 3823 SW Wood Valley Drive Topeka, KS 66614	Subscription renewal	\$200.00
11/05/2012	Kaw Valley Bank PO Box 8009 Topeka, KS 66608-0009	VISA Processing Fees	\$203.97
12/03/2012	Kaw Valley Bank PO Box 8009 Topeka, KS 66608-0009	VISA Processing Fees	\$129.15

Subtotal This Page	\$2,076.32
CONTROL OF THE CONTRO	

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Laura	Kel	ly	for	Ser	nate
-------	-----	----	-----	-----	------

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
11/20/2012	Laura J. Kelly 234 SW Greenwood Av Topeka, KS 66606	Reimburse candidate's expenses	\$29,565.46
11/20/2012	Laura J. Kelly 234 SW Greenwood Av Topeka, KS 66606	Loan Repayment	\$10,000.00
12/21/2012	Laura J. Kelly 234 SW Greenwood Av Topeka, KS 66606	Reimburse candidate's expenses	\$2,989.56
11/12/2012	St. Marys Star PO Box 190 Saint Marys, KS 66536	Newspaper advertising	\$380.00
11/05/2012	Teleroots Technologies, Inc. 2232 Vermont Street Lawrence, KS 66046	Robo calls	\$2,393.38
11/12/2012	Wabaunsee County Signal-Enterprise PO Box 158 Alma, KS 66401-0158	Newspaper advertising	\$400.00
12/21/2012	Wabaunsee County Signal-Enterprise PO Box 158 Alma, KS 66401-0158	Newspaper subscription renewal	\$34.00
_	C 1 / '61 /	page of Schodula C	

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$47,838.72
Total Unitemized Expenditures \$50 or less	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER	\$47,838.72
DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	

Subtotal (This Page)	\$45.762.40	